Pizza Guys Menu
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Pizza Guys, 1919 Salvio St, Concord, CA 94520, USA, United States
+19256829999 - https:/lwww.141.pizzaguys.com/

The restaurant from Concord offers 109 different menus and drinks on the menu for an average price of $19.7.
Pizza Guys in Concord, CA, is a popular American restaurant with a solid average rating of 3.9 stars. Join the
excited crowd and discover why diners love this establishment! Pizza Guys opens its doors from 10:00 AM to
10:30 PM, so be sure not to miss out on a delightful meal. For a hassle-free experience, reserve your table by

calling (925) 682-9999, or enjoy your favorite dishes from the comfort of home with delivery through Uber Eats.
Catering to diverse tastes, Pizza Guys offers a variety of menu options, including gluten-free dishes. If you're
feeling adventurous, consider exploring Vons Chicken Concord and Veggie Today for a fresh experience. Have
you dined here before? We'd love to hear your thoughts—Ileave a review!.
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Pappadeaux Seafood Kitchen Menu

Soups

LOBSTER BISQUE

Pasta

BUTTERNUT SQUASH RISOTTO

Mains

GRILLED HALF CHICKEN

Vegetarian

PARMESAN ASPARAGUS

Sides & Extras

MOZZARELLA CHEESE STICKS

Drinks

DRINKS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Sauces

DIPS

Beef Dishes

FILET MIGNON

Dessert

CHEESECAKE

Baked Potatoes

BAKED POTATO

$10.0

$6.0

$22.0

$6.0

$11.0

$3.3

$5.3

Appetizers

COCONUT SHRIMP $15.0
From The Grill

JUMBO SHRIMP BROCHETTE $26.0
Fish & Shellfish

MIXED SEAFOOD GRILL $25.0
Soups And Appetizers
CRAWFISH BISQUE $9.0
Soup & Salad

BEEFSTEAK TOMATO SALAD $7.0

Seafood Specialties
STUFFED SHRIMP $12.0

Dinner Entrées
FILET MIGNON OSCAR* $42.0

Fried Platters

PAPPADEAUX PLATTER $35.0

Lobster

LIVE MAINE LOBSTER

Steak Additions

ALASKAN KING CRAB $40.0

Steak & Chicken

FILET MIGNON* GRILLED ROCK

LOBSTER $47.0
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Lobster & Crab

GRILLED CARIBBEAN LOBSTER

TAIL $35.0
Naked Fish

COSTA RICAN MAHI $23.0
Steaks And Seafood
CHILEAN SEA BASS $40.0
Aged Steaks & Chops

FILET MIGNON $38.0
Steak And Lobster

AGED BEEF RIB-EYE* $40.0
Soups $5.50

BUTTERNUT SQUASH $5.3
Catfish & Chicken Buffet
CATFISH FILLETS $15.0
Seafood Buffet

STUFFED CRAB $13.0
Restaurant Category

BAR

Uncategorized

CRAWFISH PLATTER $27.0

Vegetarian Dishes

BROCCOLINI $5.3

SPAGHETTI SQUASH $5.3
Appetizer

SEAFOOD PLATTER

CRAB FINGERS $16.0

Seafood Dishes

RAINBOW TROUT $18.0
FRIED CALAMARI $16.0

Fresh Seafood

TEXAS REDFISH $30.0
JUMBO SEA SCALLOPS $24.0
Gumbo & Bisque

LOUISIANA SHRIMP GUMBO $9.0

ANDOUILLE SAUSAGE SEAFOOD

GUMBO $3.0
Fresh Shucked Oysters*
GULF COAST OYSTERS* $16.0
BLUE POINT OYSTERS* $19.0
Seafood

STUFFED FLOUNDER $35.0
COSTA RICAN TILAPIA $20.0
ATLANTIC SALMON $22.0
Oysters*

OYSTERS BATON ROUGE $15.0
OYSTERS PAPPADEAUX $15.0
OYSTER DUO $15.0
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Cajun Specialties

SHRIMP CREOLE GRITS $24.0
CRAWFISH ETOUFFEE $25.0
PASTA MARDI GRAS $28.0

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

APPETIZER
BREAD

OYSTERS

Fried Seafood

SHRIMP CAJUN CHICKEN
TENDERLOINS

CAJUN CHICKEN TENDERLOINS $13.0

$18.0

CRAB FINGER DINNER $23.0
SHRIMP CATFISH FILLETS $25.0
Pappadeaux Classics

COSTA RICAN MAHI ALEXANDER  $27.0

MISSISSIPPI CATFISH
OPELOUSAS

ATLANTIC SALMON YVETTE* $27.0

TEXAS REDFISH
PONTCHARTRAIN

$33.0

$37.0

Ingredients Used

SHRIMP

SEAFOOD

SHRIMPS

SOFT SHELL CRAB $23.0

Salads

PAPPAS GREEK SALAD $13.0

CRISP WEDGE SALAD

HOUSE SALAD

LOUISIANA SEAFOOD GUMBO
CAESAR SALAD

Starters

BLACK PUDDING
CRAWFISH DINNER
SAMPLER PLATTER
SHRIMP ETOUFFEE
PAPPARDELLE PASTA

Side Dishes

«3, CRITS

'H\j FRESH GREEN BEANS

= MASHED POTATOES

SAUTEED SPINACH
RED BEANS RICE
CHEESE GRITS ANDOUILLE CORN
DIRTY RICE
ONION RINGS

Chef Selections

RAINBOW TROUT SHRIMP
MOROCCAN SALMON SHRIMP*

COSTA RICAN MAHI LEMON CHILE
CRAB

GIANT SHRIMP GRITS

CRISPY ATLANTIC SALMON
SCALLOP*

GRILLED TILAPIA JUMBO SHRIMP

SHRIMP SCALLOP ORECCHIETTE
PASTA

$7.0
$6.0
$9.0

$12.0
$16.0
$26.0
$25.0

$6.0

$5.3
$5.3
$5.3
$5.3
$5.3
$3.8
$6.8

$20.0
$27.0

$30.0
$28.0
$32.0
$25.0

$30.0



Pappadeaux Seafood Kitchen Menu

GRILLED REDFISH JUMBO $37.0 GARLIC BREAD $4.0
SHRIMP
Entrées

IRADITIONAL SHEIVP 535,
HAND TOSSED COCKTAILS $14.0
BAKED CRAB MAC CHEESE $14.0
HOT SMOKED SALMON* $14.0
CRISPY LOBSTER, SHRIMP PORK $15.0
SPRING ROLLS
CRISPY FRIED ALLIGATOR $15.0
LUMP CRAB SPINACH DIP $16.0
FRIED FROG LEGS $14.0
SHRIMP CRAWFISH FONDEAUX $17.0
PAPPADEAUX CRAB CAKES $15.0
APPETIZER TRIO $27.0
FRIED SHRIMP $20.0
FRIED OYSTERS $18.0

Pappadeaux Seafood Kitchen

11617 Research Blvd, 78759, Opening Hours:

Austin, US, United States Monday 11:00 -21:00 -:: '
Tuesday 11:00 -21:00 Je—
Wednesday 11:00 -21:00 e

Thursday 11:00 -21:00 AL e
Friday 11:00 -22:00 '
Saturday 11:00 -22:00
Sunday 11:00 -21:00
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