

Pizza Guys Menu

https://menuweb.menu Pizza Guys, 1919 Salvio St, Concord, CA 94520, USA, United States +19256829999 - https://www.141.pizzaguys.com/









The restaurant from Concord offers **109** different **menus and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** for an average price of \$19.7. <u>Pizza</u> Guys in <u>Concord</u>, CA, is a popular American restaurant with a solid average rating of 3.9 stars. Join the excited crowd and discover why diners love this establishment! <u>Pizza</u> Guys opens its doors from 10:00 AM to 10:30 PM, so be sure not to miss out on a delightful meal. For a hassle-free experience, reserve your table by calling (925) 682-9999, or enjoy your favorite dishes from the comfort of home with delivery through Uber Eats. Catering to diverse tastes, Pizza Guys offers a variety of menu options, including gluten-free dishes. If you're feeling adventurous, consider exploring Vons Chicken Concord and Veggie Today for a fresh experience. Have you dined here before? We'd love to hear your thoughts—leave a review!.



Soups Lobster bisque	\$10.0	A cc
Pasta Butternut squash risotto	\$6.0	Fi
Mains GRILLED HALF CHICKEN	\$22.0	F
Vegetarian Parmesan Asparagus	\$6.0	S CF
Sides & Extras	\$11.0	S
Drinks		S
Starters & Salads		D
FRENCH FRIES Sauces	\$3.3	FIL
DIPS Beef Dishes		PA L
FILET MIGNON Dessert		LIN S
CHEESECAKE Baked Potatoes		AL S
BAKED POTATO	\$5.3	FIL

Appetizers coconut shrimp	\$15.0
From The Grill JUMBO SHRIMP BROCHETTE	\$26.0
Fish & Shellfish mixed seafood grill	\$25.0
Soups And Appetizers CRAWFISH BISQUE	\$9.0
Soup & Salad BEEFSTEAK TOMATO SALAD	\$7.0
Seafood Specialties	\$12.0
Dinner Entrées FILET MIGNON OSCAR*	\$42.0
Fried Platters PAPPADEAUX PLATTER	\$35.0
Lobster LIVE MAINE LOBSTER	
Steak Additions ALASKAN KING CRAB	\$40.0
Steak & Chicken	\$47.0
	$\Psi T I U$

LOBSTER

Lobster & Crab GRILLED CARIBBEAN LOBSTER TAIL	\$35.0
Naked Fish	\$23.0
Steaks And Seafood	\$40.0
Aged Steaks & Chops FILET MIGNON	\$38.0
Steak And Lobster	\$40.0
Soups \$5.50 butternut squash	\$5.3
Catfish & Chicken Buf	fet
CATFISH FILLETS	\$15.0
Seafood Buffet STUFFED CRAB	\$13.0
Restaurant Category BAR	
Uncategorized	
CRAWFISH PLATTER	\$27.0
Vegetarian Dishes	
BROCCOLINI	\$5.3

tchen Menu	
SPAGHETTI SQUASH	\$5.3
Appetizer SEAFOOD PLATTER CRAB FINGERS	\$16.0
Seafood Dishes	
RAINBOW TROUT	\$18.0
FRIED CALAMARI	\$16.0
Fresh Seafood	
TEXAS REDFISH	\$30.0
JUMBO SEA SCALLOPS	\$24.0
Gumbo & Bisque	
LOUISIANA SHRIMP GUMBO	\$9.0
ANDOUILLE SAUSAGE SEAFOOD GUMBO	\$9.0
Fresh Shucked Oyster	'S*
GULF COAST OYSTERS*	\$16.0
BLUE POINT OYSTERS*	\$19.0
Seafood	
STUFFED FLOUNDER	\$35.0
COSTA RICAN TILAPIA	\$20.0
ATLANTIC SALMON	\$22.0
Oysters*	
OYSTERS BATON ROUGE	\$15.0
OYSTERS PAPPADEAUX	\$15.0
OYSTER DUO	\$15.0

Cajun Specialties

SHRIMP CREOLE GRITS	\$24.0
CRAWFISH ETOUFFEE	\$25.0
PASTA MARDI GRAS	\$28.0

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



APPETIZER BREAD OYSTERS

Fried Seafood

SHRIMP CAJUN CHICKEN TENDERLOINS	\$18.0
CAJUN CHICKEN TENDERLOINS	\$13.0
CRAB FINGER DINNER	\$23.0
SHRIMP CATFISH FILLETS	\$25.0

Pappadeaux Classics

COSTA RICAN MAHI ALEXANDER	\$27.0
MISSISSIPPI CATFISH OPELOUSAS	\$33.0
ATLANTIC SALMON YVETTE*	\$27.0
TEXAS REDFISH PONTCHARTRAIN	\$37.0

Ingredients Used

SHRIMP	
SEAFOOD	
SHRIMPS	
SOFT SHELL CRAB	\$23.0

Salads

PAPPAS GREEK SALAD	\$13.0
--------------------	--------

CRISP WEDGE SALAD	\$7.0
HOUSE SALAD	\$6.0
LOUISIANA SEAFOOD GUMBO	\$9.0
CAESAR SALAD	

Starters

BLACK PUDDING	\$12.0
CRAWFISH DINNER	\$16.0
SAMPLER PLATTER	\$26.0
SHRIMP ETOUFFEE	\$25.0
PAPPARDELLE PASTA	\$6.0

Side Dishes

157.0	GRITS	
	FRESH GREEN BEANS	\$5.3
	MASHED POTATOES	\$5.3
SAUTEED S	SPINACH	\$5.3
	S RICE	\$5.3
CHEESE GI	RITS ANDOUILLE CORN	\$5.3
DIRTY RICE	Ξ	\$3.8
ONION RIN	GS	\$6.8

Chef Selections

RAINBOW TROUT SHRIMP	\$20.0
MOROCCAN SALMON SHRIMP*	\$27.0
COSTA RICAN MAHI LEMON CHILE CRAB	\$30.0
GIANT SHRIMP GRITS	\$28.0
CRISPY ATLANTIC SALMON SCALLOP*	\$32.0
GRILLED TILAPIA JUMBO SHRIMP	\$25.0
SHRIMP SCALLOP ORECCHIETTE PASTA	\$30.0





\$4.0

GRILLED REDFI SHRIMP	SH JUMBO	\$37.0	GARLIC BREAD
Entrées			
	DITIONAL SHRIMP KTAIL	\$13.0	
	ED OYSTERS RIMP*	\$16.0	
HAND TOSSED	COCKTAILS	\$14.0	
BAKED CRAB MAC CHEESE		\$14.0	
HOT SMOKED SALMON*		\$14.0	
CRISPY LOBSTI SPRING ROLLS	ER, SHRIMP PORK	\$15.0	
CRISPY FRIED ALLIGATOR		\$15.0	
LUMP CRAB SPINACH DIP		\$16.0	
FRIED FROG LEGS		\$14.0	
SHRIMP CRAWFISH FONDEAUX		\$17.0	
PAPPADEAUX CRAB CAKES		\$15.0	
APPETIZER TRI	0	\$27.0	
FRIED SHRIMP		\$20.0	
FRIED OYSTERS		\$18.0	

Pappadeaux Seafood Kitchen

11617 Research Blvd, 78759, Austin, US, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00 -21:00 Tuesday 11:00 -21:00 Wednesday 11:00 -21:00 Thursday 11:00 -21:00 Friday 11:00 -22:00 Saturday 11:00 -22:00 Sunday 11:00 -21:00



Made with menuweb.menu